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Nom

FERRANTE Anthony
GEORGES Lisa
AUBERT Elea
LADRE Alexis
GRIFFON Julien
PERDRIX Dimitri
AUBERT Estee
MERIC Geoffrey
BERTRAND Simon
LAFAURE Etienne
GRIFFON Matthieu
GROBON Fabien
LAVAL Matthieu
CATHERIN Mateo
BOUILLOUX Benedicte
KORMAN Mathieu
GAUDET Axel
CATHERIN Louisa
QUARTARARO Remi
CATHERIN Charlie
QUARTARARO Maxime

Rapide Cat.
1400 Ben
1380 Pou
1140 Pou
1220 Ben
1260 Pup
1280 Pup
1280 Pou

920 Pou
1250 Pou
1260 Pou
1120 Pou
1300 Pou
1150 Pup
1250 Pup
1220 Ben
1090 Pup

999 Ben

940 Ppo

799 Ppo
1070 Pou

799 Pou

Montrevel 2011 - JEUNES
Grille américaine aprés laronde 7

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
LYO
LYO
DSA
LYO
LYO
LYO
DSA
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO

LYO

RdO1
+4B

+13N
+12N
-IN

+20N
+16B
+11N
+14N
+18N
+17B

+21N
-6N
-10N
-9B
EXE
-5B
-15B

Rd02
+9N
+10B
+6B
+20B
+19B

Rd03
+3B
+15N
-IN
-6N
+8N
+4B
+13N
-5B
+19N
=11B
=10N
+17B
-7B
+21B

+20N
-12N
EXE

-16B
-14N

Rd04
+2N
-1B
+14B
+10B

+15N
+5N
-9N
+8B

+13B
+21N
-11N

-3N

+18B
+19B
-16N
-17N
EXE
-12B

Rd05
-5B
+6N
+11N
+14N

Rd06
+7N
+12B
+5N
+8B

+9N

Rd07
+6B
+3N
-2B
+7B
+10N
-IN

+17B
+11N
-5B
-9B
=13B
=12N
+18B
+20B
EXE

-14N
+21N
-15N
-19B

Pts Bu.

A A b 0o 0O O

Bi5
3,5
Bi5
3,5
Bi5

2,5
2,5
2,5

1

33
28
315
26,5
26
315
29,5
26
25,5
26
24
23
23
21
235
215
23
19,5
18,5
24,5
20,5

Me.
23
19
22
19

18,5
23
20,5
19
17,5
18,5
17
16,5
16,5
15,5
17
16
17
15
13
17,5
15

Perf.
1560
1551
1443
1405
1337
1303
1282
1253
1210
1170
1169
1131
1073
1065
1138
1039
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

FFE
1560
1551
1443
1416
1360
1287
1282
1267
1234
1184
1152
1141
1123
1088
1167
1039
1014
1000
1000
1000
1000



